
Employee ID/ Name Comment 

I Jodi Abbott 
Sheet ID 
0000018503 
Business Purpose 
NorQuest Expense Claim 

Data De•cription 

201,102101 AIRTRAV Return Flight - International Strategy 

I certify that the information provided is an accurate record of expenses incurred 
by me. 
I certify that these expenditures were incurred on college business, have not been 
previously paid, and comply with college policy. 

� 
February2,2019 

Employee Signature Date 

Electronic approval attached February 5, 2019 

Approved by Date 

I· Ann Colbourne 
Print Name 

i 

.,. 

NORQUEST .. , 
COLLEGE 

Account Fund DeptID Location b&iy.ai• 

6000 10 10101 999 

Total Expenses: 

Less vendor Credits: 

Less Cash Advance: 

Amount Due Employee: 

Amount Due Vendor: 

Project Amount 

l, 943.59 

1943.590 CAD 

-0.000

0.000 

1943.590 

0.000 
























